Sheriff Home

Johnson County lowa Jail Roster

Johnson County

Inmate View

@ All © Recent Bookings

Name Search

Update Results

All Inmates (80)

<4+ Show all charges

Date Booked

+

11/13/2024 11:48 AM

6/9/2025 10:47 AM

6/12/2025 06:22 PM

6/2/2025 03:31 PM

1/20/2025 08:09 AM

4/30/2025 09:08 AM

5/5/2025 01:22 PM

10/28/2024 07:19 PM

6/9/2025 04:24 PM

6/13/2025 04:44 PM

4/26/2025 04:17 PM

3/25/2025 04:03 PM

5/24/2025 05:25 PM

6/13/2025 09:45 AM

5/17/2025 04:20 PM

6/14/2025 04:49 AM

DatesBi@dke2b 10:54 PM

Jail Roster

lowa

Complaints

Name

ADAME, ABINADI SANTOS
AGUILAR VENTURA, ROMAN
ALBAUGH, BRIAN JEFFREY
ANDERSON, NICHOLAS SCOTT
BAKER, HEATHER MARIE
BATTLES, CORTEZ CARLOS
BERNARD, NICHOLAS JAMES
BODE, LACEY LARIE

BROWN, KEITH EUGENE
BULLOCK, MAURICE DEVONTE
CARTER, STEPHEN LAMAR
CHAMPION, JASON WAYNE
CURRY, PORSCHA CIERRA
DAVIS, CHRISTOPHER LEE
DIAZ, ANDRES LEE

ERNST, BRADEN SCOTT

Rdi@HAM, MAMBU DAULO

Date
Age Released

23

29

39

40

41

38

21

35

24

29

42

35

32

38

43

24

Bgye Date

Housing Facility

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HENRY COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

HIOHSIBORACIRUNTY

Details

Details


https://www.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/department-of-sheriff
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/complaints/list
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131891
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134701
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134748
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134606
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133873
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134112
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134198
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131673
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134710
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134762
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134016
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133532
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134499
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134397
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134775
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134768

DatEbguey 1132 AM

+

+

6/14/2025 04:44 AM

6/13/2025 08:44 PM

5/24/2025 04:19 PM

5/12/2025 10:53 PM

4/4/2025 10:02 AM

1/15/2025 03:48 PM

6/10/2025 03:30 PM

6/3/2025 01:25 AM

3/18/2025 03:07 PM

5/27/2025 08:30 PM

6/13/2025 06:45 PM

6/5/2025 10:58 AM

4/24/2025 09:25 PM

4/25/2025 01:10 PM

2/16/2025 01:08 PM

5/16/2025 07:42 AM

4/22/2025 04:12 AM

6/6/2025 02:18 AM

6/13/2025 11:22 PM

6/9/2025 11:45 AM

5/22/2025 03:43 PM

6/14/2025 03:18 AM

10/21/2024 10:43 AM

6/3/2025 04:22 PM

5/23/2025 09:33 AM

6/10/2025 09:23 AM

7/26/2023 07:49 AM

2/18/2025 10:24 PM

2/13/2025 09:10 PM

DatetBrakes 06:15 PM

RUNGHES, DELVON

GARCIA, ELOY JR

GATEWOOD, ROBERT WILLIAM
GATLIN, VERONICA FAYE
HUGHES, TAGIAN DIMITRI
HULTINE, JOSHUA CHARLES
HURTADO VELA, ALEJANDRO JOSE
JOHNSON, BRANDON LEON
JOHNSON, CHARLES LAMEL
JOHNSON, LARON WILLIAM
JOHNSON, LARRY CREGE
JOHNSON, MELODY ANITRA
JOHNSON, MICHAEL ALFRED
JONES, DERRILL ROMERO
JONES, ROBERT DENAIL
KAPAYOU, ANTHONY BRIAN DAREAU
KELLY, SHAWN JAY

LAGOS, FERMIN

LARSON, CURTIS LEE

LATHAM, CARRIE ANN

LUND, RICHARD RAYMOND
MARATRE HARRIEL, MALIK
MARBURY, CAMERON ADONIS
MARTIN, JERMEZE LAMONT
MARTIN, TERRANCE DEMARCO
MCCLAINE, RANDOLPH MICHAEL
MCDILE, CHARLES LEE

MCVAY, SIDNEY JERMAINE
MEJIA AGUILAR, PABLO MOISES
MELLOR, RYAN NEIL

Ni&ENdIVAR, MARTIN EDGARDO

Date
igge Released

28
37
48
25
33
34
35
46
23
44
66
62
43
49
28
50
31
37
56
45
20
48
37
38
60
56
32
41
29

Bye Date

HRUNIRE Mgt TY

JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
HENRY COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
JOHNSON COUNTY
LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

DeT%iIs

>

>

NASHMYFECNtCOUNTY  Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134702
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134774
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134766
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134498
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134316
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133679
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132607
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134721
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134610
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133443
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134532
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134765
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134640
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133981
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133995
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132997
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134368
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133949
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134650
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134769
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134703
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134454
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134772
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/131541
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134617
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134470
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134717
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/124724
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133018
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132943
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133740

BateHURARE0 17 AM

+

+

2/14/2025 02:12 AM

6/9/2025 07:35 AM

6/9/2025 02:57 PM

5/20/2025 12:08 PM

5/7/2025 01:54 PM

6/12/2025 02:31 PM

6/13/2025 06:05 PM

5/27/2025 05:11 AM

6/4/2025 12:11 PM

6/13/2025 04:44 PM

3/10/2025 05:35 PM

2/4/2025 03:09 AM

5/23/2025 06:05 PM

4/18/2025 12:14 PM

5/20/2025 09:34 PM

6/5/2025 10:37 AM

8/28/2024 05:06 PM

5/18/2025 07:57 PM

4/19/2025 01:56 AM

6/13/2025 09:36 PM

6/4/2025 12:40 PM

4/30/2025 03:19 AM

6/14/2025 04:03 AM

5/19/2025 03:47 PM

6/9/2025 01:00 PM

4/1/2025 10:33 PM

5/8/2025 06:08 PM

6/14/2025 02:06 AM

6/13/2025 11:40 AM

MIRALDA TEJEDA, JOSE AGUSTIN
MONTOYABONILLA, JONY NAHUA
MOORE, SKY MARYHAVEN
MORGAN, LAUREN OLIVIA
MORROW, MICHAEL EMMANUEL
MPIA, GAEL EWAWA

PABA JULIAO, LUIS DAVID
PALMER, VIRGINIA SAVAGE
PARKER, FRANCOIS PIERRE
PENNER, LUCAS GERALD
PERKINS, TROY LEE

PERRY, JOSHUA RAPHAEL

RAY SALTER, DEMARIO DEMARQUEZ

REHWINKEL, KELLI DENEENE

RILEY FISHER, NATHAN

ROBERTS, NATALIE RENEE

RUSHING, RAYSHON PRINCE

SEALS, ROBERT EARL

SNIPES, RONALD LEROY

SNYDER, DUSTIN VERTON

SOSA, SYDNEY MARIE

THARPE, DAVONTE TRESHAWN

TURNER, MARCUS ANTONIO

UNDERWOOD, CODY ALLEN

VOGEL, MICHAEL JOSEPH

VOWELS, ROY JAMES

WATSON, ANTAVIS MARICE
WARDELL

WHITEHOUSE, EDWARD |

WILLIAMS, JORDAN LAMONT

WIMER, DUSTIN JON

Date
a%e Released

30
44
24
22
28
25
68
19
45
64
34
20
45
26
46
29
46
57
40
30
28
45
23
31
35

44

57
21

36

HIUSIRE Ml TY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

LINN COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

JOHNSON COUNTY

Detils

>

>


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134697
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132952
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134695
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134709
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134432
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134232
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134745
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134764
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134526
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134624
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134763
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133334
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/132834
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134477
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133899
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134438
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134639
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130755
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134414
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133909
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134767
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134625
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134087
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134773
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134428
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134705
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/133644
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134246
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134770
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134758

+ 5/12/2025 02:35 AM

Date Booked
4+ 9/2/2024 04:40 PM

Date Booked

WOODS, JUSTIN MICHAEL

Name
YOUNES, ALI ALFRED ALI

Name

43

Age
21

Age

Date
Released

Date
Released

JOHNSON COUNTY

Housing Facility
LINN COUNTY

Housing Facility

>

Details
9

Details


https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/134305
https://ww1.johnsoncountyiowa.gov/Sheriff/jailroster/details/130830
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